FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 6 August 2023 at 6:56 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 6 August 2023

12:23 PM - CANADIAN CLUB Class 3 Handicap (1800m)
03 Aswaat 2/1: 25 2 6 Sep'21 26L 585 555 56.0 -17 6.3 4 57 0.3 Heathcote Plessis

2:23PM - MOUNT FRANKLIN OPEN Handicap (1200m)

08 Oakfield Twilight — 2/1: 58 2 8 Jun'20 147L 615 565 540 5.0 150 12 7.0 Hedey Graham
04 Fastconi 4/2: 32 6 7 Jan'23  43L 560 545 540 16 6 146 8 7.6 McCall Lang
03 Bold Style 6/3: 34 7 6 Jul '20 34L 565 565 56.0 3.0 16.0 9 10.0 Taylor Orman
02 Snowzone 6/3: 51 8 4 Aug'22 16L 575 580 615 51 12 171 9 131 Lees Mallyon
01 Animate 4/2: 36 9 6 Dec'2l 21L 590 59.0 615 41 191 10 131 Lees Cahill
3:43PM - JIM BEAM BLACK BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1400m)

07 December Diamond 2/1: 15 6 9 Nov'22 72L 595 570 575 37 9 187 12 9.7 Jenkins Lloyd
14 Hattusa 2/1: 16 11 8 Jun'22 59L 550 540 545 4.7 237 12 15.7 Page Brooker
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9G
6G
7G
7G
G

6M
am



Tote Horse

Hawera - Sunday, 6 August 2023

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

12:31 PM - $4k Serv.@grangewilliam (Bm65) (1400m)

03 Spencer 4/2:3 3 1 Jul ‘21
1:11 PM - Denis Wheeler Earthworks Mdn (1400m)

05 Ain't Bad 2/1: 4 3 2 Apr '14

09 Tramonto 9/4: 17 16 5 Aug 21

Last
Marg

0.1L
5.2L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
55.0

56.5 58.5
56.5 575
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Wt
Now

59.0

56.5
56.5

Fred
Factor

31

17
6.0

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

7.1

6.7
270

10

Factor

6.1

4.7
22.0

Trainer

Hocquard

Kelly
Kelly

Jockey

Chung

Hudson
Allpress

Age

4G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

L adbrokes Park Lakeside - Sunday,

12:55 PM - Crisp Steeplechase (4200m)

09 Flying Pierro 2/1: 68 9 6 Jul 21 3.6L
1:35 PM - Ladbrokes Yard Comments Handicap (2100m)

02 Wetakemanhattan ~ 2/1: 31 11 3 Mar'19  0.4L
2:15PM - Ladbroke It! Hurdle (3400m)

10 Dr Dependable 6/3: 76 5 5 Oct'20 39.8L
2:55 PM - Grand National Hurdle (4200m)

04 Bedford 6/3: 45 2 1 Jul '20

03 Blandford Lad 2/1: 53 5 5 Nov'20 4.5L
3:35PM - Ladbrokes Hub Handicap (1200m)

14 Throntari 2/1: 24 7 9 Jul 22 80.8L
4:15PM - L adbrokes Same Race Multi Handicap (1500m)

05 EyeOf The Eagle 1/1: 12 8 3 Apr'22  22L

12 Divine Diosa 7/2: 30 14 8 Mar'22  2.3L
4:55 PM - Ladbrokes Racing Club Handicap (1400m)

16 Cyclone Sally 2/1: 45 1 7 Aug'22 10.2L

04 Brereton 713:12 2 2 Nov'21 12L

03 Crestani 2/1: 35 3 12 Jun'22 59L

09 Kooled 2/1: 24 4 13 Jul '22 6.5L

06 Ima Shelby 2/1: 16 5 9 Jan'23  13.9L

08 Zoltan 2/1: 35 7 13 Jan '22 4.5L

11 Netanyahu 2/1:21 10 3 Jan '23 1.7L

05 El Rocko 4/2: 23 12 6 Sep '22 14L

02 Unanimous 2/1: 22 13 9 Feb'22  45L

Carried  Win

Wt

Wt

Wit

Now

Fred Months

Factor

6 August 2023

57.0

58.0

65.0

66.0

69.5

59.5

57.0
58.5

575
59.5
57.0
63.0
55.5
62.5
57.5
58.5
58.5
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60.0

63.0

67.0

68.5

575

55.5
59.0

60.0
56.5

61.0
60.0
61.5
62.5
61.0
56.5

65.0

61.0

65.5

67.0

67.5

57.5

60.0
59.0

54.0
58.5
59.0
58.0
58.5
58.5
575
58.5
61.0

121

6.6

417

0.8

21

e

Idle

12

11

12

10

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

14.4
251

17.4

232
18.0
338
20.7
18.6
21.4
26.8

18

46

86

11

16

20
14
28
13

[ee]

13

9.9

Factor

211

17.6

46.7

2.8

71

Trainer

Rosolini

Cumani

Musgrove

Freedman

Gelagotis

Kock

McArdle
Zahra

Bell
Coleman
Walker
Brisbourne
Hayes
Krongold
Corstens
McArdle
Eustace

Jockey

O'Sullivan

Childs

Dempsey

Ryan
Dempsey
Williams

Mott
Coffey

Newitt
Egan

Lane
McNeil
Dee
Stackhouse
Childs
Mott
Melham

Age

9G

9G

10

5M

4G
6M

™
4H
6G
5G
5G
6G

5G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Forbes- Sunday, 6 August 2023

2:40PM - CITY CLUB GROUP SHOWCASE COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1400m)

07 My Blue Jeans 4/2: 99 9 8 Jul '19 26L 59.5 570 59.0 0.3 173 8 9.3

10 Howlowcanyougo — 2/1: 59 10 6 Jul '19 6.2L 61.0 56.5 57.0 -0.5 155 5 4.5 9.5
3:20PM - THE AMAZING BEN HALL BULLET OPEN HANDICAP (1200m)

05 Boom Boom Basil  2/1: 15 4 1 May '22 59.5 56.0 -2.7 23 -1 117 13
4:00 PM - BANKSTOWN SPORTSCLUB *BIG DANCE ELIGIBILITY * FORBES CUP (1600m)

12 Napoleon Solo 4/2: 52 1 1 Nov '19 55.0 55.0 20 1 9.0 10

13 Royalzel 13/5: 22 3 8 Sep'21  81L 575 59.0 550 73 183 15 103

08 Ruban Bleu 4/2: 54 9 3 May'20 0.8L 58.0 66.0 56.5 5.9 179 8 149

04 The Doctor's Son 1/1:36 12 9 Mar'21  4.0L 60.0 66.0 575 6.8 278 15 188
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Trainer

Williams
Bourke

Robb

Jarvis
Croft
Dale
Collins

Jockey

Heywood
Panya

Gallagher

Freeman
Dunbar
Heywood
Heagney

Age

9G
8G

6G

8G
5G
8G
9G



Tote Horse
: Wins

Score/Starts  Barrier

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Singapor e - Sunday, 6 August 2023

3:00 PM - Hcep (C5) (1200m)
06 King's Gambit 18/4: 13 2

5:30 PM - Hcp (C4) (1200m)
09 Southern Speed 56/11: 31 4

6:30 PM - Hep (C3) (1600m)

09 Saint Tropez 1/1: 20 1
7:00 PM - Rocket Man Sprint (1200m)
04 TheAugust 712: 48 7

02 Cyclone 1/1: 25 12
7:35PM - Hcp (C4) (1400m)
06 Prioritize 2/1:15 3

Feb '23

Sep'12

Apr 22

Sep'18
Dec'13

Sep'18

3.0L

31L

29L

0.3L
13L

25L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

57.0 59.0
54.0 50.0
57.0 57.0
54.0 57.0
57.0 57.0
535 57.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

53.0

555

53.0
535

Fred
Factor

4.6

17

19
-14

56

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
9.6 7
9.2 5
7.7 6
109 3
12.6 0
136 10

Value Emerg

4.8

9.4

Factor

6.6

3.2

2.7

8.9
10.6

8.6

Trainer

Lim

Lim

Baertschiger

Tan
Fitzsimmons

Gray

Jockey

Nunes

Akmazani

Wong

Beuzelin
Pinheiro

Wong

Age

5G

6G

5G

8G
6G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Scone - Sunday, 6 August 2023

3:30PM - COOLMORE CG& E BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1100m)
06 Sir Donald 2/1: 67 5 1 Dec '16 575
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Wt
Now

59.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
16

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

7.6 2 6.6 Fleming

Jockey

Duggan

Age

10



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Townsville - Sunday, 6 August 2023
4:05PM - GLOBAL WELDING SUPPLIESLIGHTNING OPEN Handicap (1000m)
01 All TimeLegend 6/3: 17 4 2 Jan '21 0.8L 615 56.0 61.0 -3.9
07 Leadership Spill 2/1: 27 5 2 Feb'21  05L 59.0 575 56.5 -2.6
09 Ruby July 2/1:18 15 1 Apr'22 54.0 55.0 0.8
4:45PM - MAGIC MILLIONSTOWNSVILLE GUINEASQTIS4YO Handicap (1609m)
10 Baby Guinness 2/1:9 1 5 Nov'll 17L 540 59.0 54.0 56
01 Cocobrew Express 2/1:21 6 1 Mar '22 59.0 59.0
5:20 PM - LADBROKES OPEN Handicap (1609m)
02 Bold Kingston 2/11: 77 13 6 Apr'l7  12L 595 540 59.0 -35
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Form BLP
Score
21 -1
4.4 0
16.8 1
116 10
7.0 1
155 2

Value

119
10.6

9.0

75

Emerg
Factor

0.1
24
15.8

6.6

9.5

Trainer

Massingham
Cook
Lee

Hatch
Button

Holt

Jockey

Day
Fenlon
Morrison

Fenlon
Butler

Butler

Age

G
G
6M

am
4G

9G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Place Race

Last Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Port Hedland - Sunday, 6 August 2023

4:31PM - RGR ROAD HAULAGE HANDICAP (1400m)

02 Mystery Man

2/1:25

1

2

Jan 21 09L 58.0 55.0

6:45PM - TAMS PORT HEDLAND CUP (2200m)

04 Bonneville Black
09 TheRed Sea

2/1: 38
4/2: 68

1
3

1
9

Aug '20 575
Nov'21 21.2L 555 55.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

55.0
55.0

Fred
Factor

-1.9
20.5

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

23

0.1
325

8.7

10.9

Factor

0.3

-0.9
235

Trainer

Cortes

Barton
Pike

Jockey

Banovic-
Edwards

Altieri
Catarino

Age

6G

8G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Chester - Monday, 7 August 2023

12:05 AM - British EBF Ruby Anniversary Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1541m)
05 Vaadero 6/1: 3 2 4 Sep'l6 16.5L 60.0 60.0 130.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
70.9

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

76.9 74 72.9 Holland

Jockey

Stott

Age

2C



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Haydock - Monday, 7 August 2023

2:45 AM - Sky Bet Sunday Series Nursery (1532m)
02 Paladin 1/1:3 5 1 Jun'11 60.0

Wt
Now

130.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
54.4

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

604 55 59.4 Johnston

Jockey

Mullen

Age

2C



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Darwin - Monday, 7 August 2023

12:22 PM - Schweppes Sprint (1200m)

02 I'malegend 6/3: 42 1 5 Jul 22 4.3L
2:12 PM - Simone M ontgomerie Lightning Plate (1000m)

10 Damascus Moment  2/1: 33 1 7 Jan 21 5.1L
2:47 PM - Australian Turf Club Handicap (1600m)

05 Equal Balance 2/1: 73 9 Nov'l7 15L

02 Mangione 2/1: 66 10 9 Jun'20 21.0L
3:27PM - G H Mumm Handicap (1600m)

03 Grinzinger Star 5/3: 54 7 6 Apr'l9 13.0L
4:04 PM - Magic Millions Handicap (1300m)

01 Desert Dreamer 2/1: 28 1 1 Aug 22

02 Munster 8/4:29 4 1 May '22

04 Versetto 2/1:33 6 3 Jan '23 6.0L
4:43 PM - Ladbroke It! Handicap (1300m)

01 Charretera 2/1: 48 12 4 Apr'l9 23L
5:20 PM - Silks Darwin Handicap (2050m)

02 Ironedge 3/1: 28 2 Apr'20 25L

13 Turf Man 6/3: 2 7 Jan'21  10.1L

04 Grinzinger Bishop 2/1: 10 6 2 Jun'22  0.2L

09 All Hard Wood 2/1: 79 8 2 Sep 21 3.0L

01 Great Diviner 4/2: 27 11 4 Jul '21 6.4L
6:05 PM - Great Northern Darwin Cup (2050m)

01 Noir deRue 9/4: 70 1 Jul '20

14 Grinzinger Bishop 2/1: 2 2 Jun'22  0.2L

06 Sanblas 2/1: 16 5 4 Mar'22  57L

02 Grandslam 12/4: 23 6 10 Apr'22 189L

05 Lake'sFolly 2/1: 58 9 1 Dec '20

12 Anphina 2/1: 16 10 1 Sep '22

10 Kaonic 8/4: 53 11 5 Nov'l8 6.5L

13 Ironedge 3/1:28 12 2 Apr'20 25L

03 Mohican Heights 4/2: 27 13 8 Apr'21 10.6L

08 He'sTheUltimate 1/1:17 14 1 Apr'21

Carried

58.5

58.5

57.0
59.0

58.0

60.5
58.5
575

60.5

54.0
55.0
58.0
56.5
60.0

59.0
58.0
56.5
59.0
57.5
56.0
54.0
54.0
59.0

Win
Wt

56.0

58.5
60.0

57.5

60.0

54.0

56.0
575
58.0

56.0
54.0
59.0

54.0
54.0
59.0

Wt
Now

60.5

58.5
59.5

59.5

62.0
60.0
575

60.5

60.0
59.0

55.0
61.5

62.0
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Fred Months

Factor

59

3.8
222

13.8

12
12
6.4

19

23
-46.4
18
18.9
-2.7

6.5
25
10.2

Idle

12

12

10

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

11.9

77

14.8
41.2

26.8

32
6.2
15.4

10.2
-20.9

12.6
21.0

10

31

19

O N

33

329
8.6

11.7
10.6

9.0

Factor

6.9

0.7

12.8
322

20.8

22
52
124

139

8.2
-27.9

10.6
17.0

Trainer

Hedy

Cole

Healy
Petrick

Hornhardt

Clarke
Dyer
Irwin

Cole

Clarke
Pollard
Healy

Pollard
Clarke

Manning
Hedy
Lehmann
Clarke
Arnold
Petrick
Dyer
Clarke
Dyer
Baxter

Jockey

Pegus

Davis

Lines
Denton

Keating

Todd
Sweeney
Nicholls

Keating

Lindsay

Lines
Nicholls
Todd

Arnott

Nicholls
Allen
Darmanin
Denton
Tsaikos
Lindsay
Sweeney
Davis

Age

9G

8M

9G
8G

8G

7G
G
9G

8G

6G

4G
9G
6G

9G

6G
6G
G
aMm
9G
6G
6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Dalby - Monday, 7 August 2023

1:13PM - JTW CLEANING & MAINTENANCE SERVICE Class 2 Handicap (2000m)

02 Au Revoir 13/3: 6 4 5 Jul '16 1.7L 56.5 585 575 4.0
3:08 PM - BOOK FOR THE SAINTSRACEDAY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1000m)

04 Xerri 2/1: 27 7 7 Nov'21 48L 57.0 57.0 59.0 6.4

08 Go Deep 4/2: 50 10 4 Mar'20 49L 55.0 61.0 575 115

5:00 PM - SUNDOWN SIGNS Class 3 Handicap (1400m)
04 Koruto 2/1:21 10 7 May 21 39L 575 585 55.0 27
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Idle  Score

13.0

204
255

Form BLP

13
15

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

8.0 Bruce

13.4 Corbett
215 Olsen

12.7 Dougall

Jockey

Bayliss

Kennedy
Guthmann-
Chester

Zechner

Age

5M

6G
G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score

Sportsbet-Ballarat Synthetic - Monday, 7 August 2023

3:00 PM - Martin Collins Handicap (1500m)
02 Ziggi Rocks 2/1:58 3 2 Aug'22 3.0L 615 62.0 585 11 11 6.1
07 Stark Raving 2/1:23 7 4 Feb'22 35L 580 620 550 43 153
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Factor

4.1 Cunningham Lorensini

11.3 Walker

Jockey

Keane

Age

7G
5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Goulburn - Monday, 7 August 2023

3:35PM - DANNY WILLIAMSLOCAL TRAINER OF THE YEAR BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1600m)

01 Marakopa

02 Trooper Knuckle

Wt Now

Fred Months

Factor

Idle

6

2/1: 40 11 9 May'22 156L 540 585 66.0 285

4:50 PM - SALUTE EQUINE COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1400m)
2/1: 32 9 4 Jan '23 77L 595 595 60.0 81
4/2: 99 12 8 Jul '19 26L 595 570 550 -2.8

15 My Blue Jeans
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

485

211
17.2

37

12
5

48

Factor

39.5 Quinn

17.1 Dryden
9.2 Williams

Jockey

Preg

Freeman
Ford

Age

G

8G
9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Naas - Monday, 7 August 2023

11:50 PM - Coast To Curragh Cycle On August 26th Apprentice Handicap (47-65) (1305m)
27 Tijuana 16/4: 6 27 8 Sep'22 9.2L 630 61.0 1260 56.6
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Idle

10

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

916 64 83.6 Finn

Jockey

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score

Windsor - Tuesday, 8 August 2023

4:00 AM - Fitzdares New Website Launches This Week Fillies Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (2200m)
02 Deep Dive 4/2:1 3 6 Apr'21  50L 570 57.0 1280 60.2 69.2
03 High Fashion 8/2:1 4 11  Mar'l3 105L 580 580 1280 649 79.9
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BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

75

Factor

63.2 Gosden
68.9 Stoute

Jockey

Havlin
Kingscote

Age

3F
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Carlide - Tuesday, 8 August 2023

4:45 AM - Emma Porter Appreciation Handicap (Professional Female Jockeys) (1713m)
03 Detective 12/4: 34 2 3 Sep'l6  0.8L 58.0 58.0 1310 575
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

625 60 59.5 Sayer

Jockey

Gordon

Age

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score

Sportsbet-Pakenham Synthetic - Tuesday, 8 August 2023

1:00 PM - Grants Plumbing & Drainage Solutions 3YO Mdn Plte (1100m)

08 Sensical 5/1:5 7 4 Feb'23  13L 57.0 58.0 56.0 13 5 123
3:30 PM - CookersBulk Oil System BM 70 Handicap (1200m)
04 Heywood 2/1: 10 2 10 Aug'22 52L 60.0 61.0 59.0 52 11 171
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BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

15

Factor

8.3 Coleman

7.2 Freedman

Jockey

Egan

Egan

Age

3F

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Mackay - Tuesday, 8 August 2023

1:12 PM - Ladbrokeit! Class 3 Handicap (1560m)

01 Diasonic 10/2: 32 7 7 Mar'20 83L 575
3:04 PM - Happy Birthday Sharyn Class 3 Plate (1050m)

02 Invincible Jet 2/1: 24 7 2 Jan '22 1.0L 59.0

04 Pitchfork 2/11: 26 8 7 Jan'21 11.1L 570
4:17 PM - Racing again Tues 22nd August BM 70 Handicap (1100m)

01 Fratellino 2/1: 103 7 7 Aug'l9 25L 570

Win
Wt

56.0

57.5
58.5

Wt
Now

59.0

59.0
59.0
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Fred
Factor

83

-0.2
13.8

6.0

Months
Idle

Form BLP

Score

223 15
8.8 1

288 20

200 13

Value Emerg
Factor

15.3

8.2 6.8
218

13.0

Trainer

Manzelmann

Manzelmann
Connor

Simmons

Jockey

Donald

Molloy
Seymour

Olzard

Age

G

6G
G

10



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score

Hawkesbury - Tuesday, 8 August 2023

3:35PM - FOWLER CIVIL CONTRACTING MIDWAY BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1800m)

07 Nautical Miss 2/1:14 1 5 Nov'22 31L 575 570 570 23 9 83

05 Celestial Fury 2/1:21 9 2 Jun'21  23L 570 57.0 570 23 133
4:10 PM - DIANNE LANHAM MEMORIAL PROVINCIAL CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1300m)

01 Lady Harlem V17 11 2 Oct21  11L 595 59.5 60.0 15 145
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Factor

3.3 McConville
11.3 Doyle

125 Doyle

Jockey

Guymer
Bell

Osmond

Age

5M
5G

am
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